
Date ; 15th, 16th & 17th February 2024
Venue : Country Club Resort, JSCA Stadium Ranchi, Jharkhand

Theme : A Little Extra in Burns
NABICON 2024

First Name*: _______________________________Last Name: __________________________________________

Institute/ Hospital: ____________________________________________ Designation: ______________________

Postal Address: ________________________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________City: __________________________

State: ________________________________ Pin: ________________________ Country: ____________________ 

Membership No.*: ________________________Medical Council Reg. No.::  _________________________________  

Phone (Res):________________________________________ Mobile*: ___________________________________ 

E-mail*: _________________________________________________Food Preference: Veg.            Non Veg.

Title:    Prof.        Dr.        Mr.        Ms.        Mrs.                                      Gender:   Male           Female               DOB:_____________

ACCOMPANYING PERSON

REGISTRATION 
Category Regular till 31st Dec. 2023 On Spot from 1st Jan., 2024 Onwards

NABI Members

Non-NABI Members

Post Graduate

Paramedics

Accompany Person

Category

NABI Members
(Single Occupancy) 31500 35000

Non-NABI Members
(Single Occupancy) 33500 37000

RESIDENTIAL PACKAGE (SINGLE OCCUPANCY)

Post Graduate
(Triple Occupancy) 9000 10000

9500

7000

18500

14000

19500

8500

6500

17000

12000

18000

Early Bird Till 15th Nov. 2023

10000
6500

6000

16000
15000

Regular till 31st Dec. 2023

EarlyBirdTill15thNov.2023



Category

NABI Members
(Double Occupancy) 24500 26500

Non-NABI Members
(Double Occupancy)

Post Graduate
(Triple Occupancy)

25500

9000

30000

10000

RESIDENTIAL PACKAGE (DOUBLE OCCUPANCY)

SCAN TO PAY

BANK DETAILS 

REGISTRATION GUIDELINES

CANCELLATION POLICY

 Provide us your updated email id & mobile number. As it will be used for the registration receipt and other conference communication.

 

Requests for cancellation for refunds must be made in writing to the conference secretariat: support@nabicon2024.com

C ancellations received till 1st October 2023 will get 50% of the registration fees (excluding GST) one month after conference completion.

C ancellations received up to 15th December 2023 will get 25% of the registration fees (excluding GST) one month after conference completion.

N o refund of registration fee will be provided after 1st January 2024

I am enclosing herewith a Cheque/ Demand Draft no. _______________________________________ dated _____/ _____/ __________

of Rs.___________________ (in words: __________________________________________________________________________) only

drawn on bank ____________________________________________________________________________________ in favour of 

........................................................... payable at ................................

Signature

Accompanying person registration is included in Double Occupancy Residential Package
All above cost will be inclusive of 18% GST

Account Name Account No.: 

Bank Name IFSC Code

Bank Branch

HDFC Bank

NABICON 2024 99900000002024

Ranchi Club Complex, Ranchi

HDFC0000150

Early Bird Till 15th Nov. 2023 Regular till 31stDec.2023
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