NATIONAL ACADEMY OF BURNS	NABICON 2024				
	Theme : A Little Extra in Burns				
	Date ; 15th, 16th & 17th February 2024				
	Venue : Country Club Resort, JSCA Stadium Ranchi, Jharkhand				

Title: Prof. Dr. Mr. Ms. Mrs	5.	Gender: Mal	e Fer	nale	DOB:	4
First Name*:	Last	Name:	1//	311	F	44
Institute/ Hospital:			_ Designa	tion:		
Postal Address:		1		244		
			City:			
State:	Pin:		C	ountry:		
Membership No.*:	Medical Council Reg. No.::					
Phone (Res):		Mobile*:				
E-mail*:		Food Preference: Veg. 🗌 Non Veg. 🗌			eg. 🗌	
	ACCOMPAN	YING PERSO	ON		* Mandator	y for Registration
Title: Prof.□ Dr.□ Mr.□ Ms.□ M	211/-	Age	Male	Female	Veg.	Non Veg.
1. Name:						
2. Name:		112				

REGISTRATION

Category	EarlyBirdTill15thNov.2023	Regular till 31st Dec. 2023	On Spot from 1st Jan., 2024 Onwards
NABI Members	15000	17000	18500
Non-NABI Members	16000	18000	19500
Post Graduate	10000	12000	14000
Paramedics	6500	8500	9500
Accompany Person	6000	6500	7000

RESIDENTIAL PACKAGE (SINGLE OCCUPANCY)

Category Early	Bird Till 15th Nov. 2023	Regular till 31st Dec. 2023
NABI Members (Single Occupancy)	31500	35000
Non-NABI Members (Single Occupancy)	33500	37000
Post Graduate (Triple Occupancy)	9000	10000

	Category XI	Early Bird Till 15th Nov. 2023	egular till 31stDec.2023	
	NABI Members (Double Occupancy)	24500	26500	
	Non-NABI Members (Double Occupancy)	25500	30000	
	Post Graduate (Triple Occupancy)	9000	10000	
	herewith a Cheque/ Demand Dr		dated/	
of Rs	(in words:		dated/) only) only in favour of
of Rs drawn on bai			dated/) only
of Rs drawn on bai	(in words: nk		dated/	
of Rs drawn on bai	(in words: nk			in favour o

		NADICON 2024	Account No	9990000002024
(Bank Name	HDFC Bank	IFSC Code	HDFC0000150
(Bank Branch	Ranchi Club Complex, Ranchi		

SCAN TO PAY



REGISTRATION GUIDELINES

• Provide us your updated email id & mobile number. As it will be used for the registration receipt and other conference communication.

CANCELLATION POLICY

- Requests for cancellation for refunds must be made in writing to the conference secretariat: support@nabicon2024.com
- Cancellations received till 1st October 2023 will get 50% of the registration fees (excluding GST) one month after conference completion.
- Cancellations received up to 15th December 2023 will get 25% of the registration fees (excluding GST) one month after conference completion.
- No refund of registration fee will be provided after 1st January 2024